
Page 1 Date DBYC Club Event Boat 1 Boat 1 Boat 2 Boat 2 Tower Bar Lock up 

         

         

Week 1 Sun1st Oct  Sir John Madden Sprint series (5R) P Carillo T Eustace M Barry L Cummin D Hickey L Cummin 

         

Week 2 Sun 8th Oct Sir John Madden Sprint series (5R) G Cameron G Barnak T Eade Shallvey R Flynn S Thompson 

         

Week 3 Sun 15th Oct Sir John Madden Sprint series (5R) L Swales T Perkin T Seymour C Harper C Taylor T Perkin 

         

         

Week 4 Sun 22nd Oct Sir John Madden Sprint series (5R) D Collings A Mason L Cummin A Howard T Eustace Ceban 

         

Week 5 Sun 29th Oct Sir John Madden Sprint series (5R) M Swales K Bush P Carillo J Wilson D Awburn A Coutts 

         

Week 6 Sun 5th Nov No organised Racing Cup Weekend       

         

Week 7 Sun 12th Nov Major Aggregate & Championship Races 1 & 2 D Streader G Kerkhof L Davies A Coutts G Oliphant S Thompson 

         

Week 8 Sun 19th Nov Commodore's Cup G Cameron L Cummin S Eade M Barry D Barry V Ceban 

         

Week 9 Sun 26th Nov Major Aggregate & Championship Races 3 & 4 T Seymour C Harper P Carillo J Meldrum G Oliphant L Davies 

         

Week 10 Sun 3rd Dec Major Aggregate & Championship Races 5 & 6 T Perkin G Barnak J Shallvey D Bell R Amos G Cameron 

         

Week 11 Sun 10th Dec Major Aggregate & Championship Races 7 & 8 S Davies G Morris T Perkin B Smith D Hickey Carillo 

         

Week 12 Sun 17th Dec Major Aggregate & Championship Races 9 & 10 D Awburn Coutts Nick Carter P Carillo G Oliphant T Perkin 

         



Week 13 Sun 24th Dec Christmas Day       

         

Week 14 Sun 31st Dec New Years Eve        
 


